MICRO PUSH  SWITCHES
Series - 48
Cu-Ag.plt.     4802-271*
Ag-Ag.plt.     4822-271*
Cu-Ag.plt.     4804-271*
Ag-Ag.plt.     4824-271*
Cu-Ag.plt.     4802-272*
Ag-Ag.plt.     4822-272*

ORDERING
CODE
ORDERING INFORMATION
The switch can be ordered as given below
NOTE : Standard/Low level combination could be used in
low level or power circuits. However if low level rating is
exceeded, gold plating is likely to be removed and the
switch is no longer recommended for low level currents.
4 8
TERMINALS
2 - 1 NO 1NC
      (Single Switch)
4 - 2 NO 2NC
     (Double Switch)
TERMINALS
2 - Solder Type
7
MOUNTING
(Plastic Black
Colour Std.)
1 - With DomeNut
2 - With Knurled Nut
3 - Metal Bracket
     (M12 Round Nut)
4 - Same as 1 with
     Metal Finish
5 - With Red Colour
     Knurled Nut
6 - Same as 1 with metal
      base back nut
7 - same as 2 with metal
     base back nut
Color of
Plunger
1 - Red
2 - Black
3 - Green
4 - Yellow
CONTACT SELECTION
0  Cu-(Ag.Plt)
1 Cu-(Au.Plt)
2  Ag-(Ag.Plt)
3  Ag-(Au.Plt)
CONTACT SELECTION
Order
Code
0 STANDARD : 1.5A @ 230 VAC Resistive Load
1 LOW LEVEL : 0.4 VA maximum at
(DRY CIRCUITS) 20 volts AC or DC maximum
CONTACTS : Copper alloy with gold plating
over nickel barrier
2 HIGH POWER : 5A @ 230 V AC and 28 V DC
resistive load
CONTACTS : Coin silver
3 HIGH POWER/LOW LEVEL COMBINATION
CONTACTS : Coin silver with gold plating
over nickel barrier
integralintegral
INTEGRAL SYSTEMS AND COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED
45/46, Gubbanna Indl. Estate, 6th Block, Rajajinagar, Bangalore - 560 010 India
Phones :  ( 080 )  2315  4247  /  2311  3519   Fax :  ( 080 )  2315  4256